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GPA Set: Honor roll Quarter 3 Honor Roll: All A List - Quarter 3

Ames, Kale 06
Armstrong, Harper 06
Arter, Crew 06
Barker, Holly 06
Bender, Garrett 06
Bessette, Hazel 06
Biddle, Oliver 06
Bishop, William (Will) 06
Blunk, Juliana 06
Bonte, Jacob 06
Breitinger, Sophia (Sophi) 06
Brinker, Owen 06
Browning, Khloe 06
Chang, Mei 06
Cochran, Kaylee 06
Coley, Andrew 06
Conn, Liam 06
Dean, Amaya 06
DeHart, Kale 06
Dickson, Matthew 06
DiOrio, Nico 06
Dunkle, Rebecca (Becca) 06
Dzugan, Wailynn 06
Featheringill, Jordyn 06
Finley, Kacey 06
Fleming, Evan 06
Hacker, Albany 06
Hale, Jett 06
Hamilton, Adam 06
Hamilton, Samantha (Sammie) 06
Harvey, Addilyn (Addy) 06
Hawkins, Aubrey 06
Hensel, Ryland 06
Herold, Ava 06
Heydinger, Elliana 06
Hiner, Maeley 06
Hines, Penelope (Pippa) 06
Hohman, Isaac 06
Howard, Jaevin 06
Jiang, Daniel 06
Jourden, Blake 06
Kearney, Frank (Kendrick) 06
Klopfenstein, Thomas (Micah) 06
Kreinbrink, Cameron (Cam) 06
Kuhlman, Brody 06
Lee, James 06
McCracken, Lexi 06
Metelsky, Jaxon 06
Miller, Cali 06
Moritz, Claire 06
Morrison, Hudson 06
Mullins, Marley 06
Musick, Briggs 06

Nemeth, Chloe 06



Perry, Chloe
Rietschlin, Larkin
Roig, Everly
Ruhe, Miles
Sasikumar, Riya
Shafer, Bella
Smith, Carringten
Smith, Jonah
Spellman, Lucy
Sterner, Elijah (Eli)
Them, Hannah
Tran, Nguyen (Hiep)
Truax, Emelyn
Uhde, Eva

Van Harlingen, Briella
Vermillion, Grace
Ward, Canela
Wetzel, Trace
Willis, Benton
Born, Hudson
Dials, Nolan
Domyan, Tyler
Dumas, Samuel (Sam)
Eberhardt, Emilee
Eberst, Reed
Estep, Ava

Fox, Nico
Goodlin, Connor
Jones, Zoey
Linger, lan

Miller, Emery
Milligan, Dylan
Mullins, Naomi
Nelson, Sophia
Peachee, Jarrett
Pelphrey, Hudsyn
Pohlabel, Julia
Racer, Alyssa
Rehberg, Rychel
Saif, Ahyaan
Sapp, Molly
Schwartz, Blake
Siburt, Chloe
Tickhill, Walter
Walter, Cole
Bonen, Leah
Breitinger, Trevor
Buttil, Jackson (Jack)
Cantey, Aleiya
Coley, Noah
Fagan, Callie
Gorrell, Evan
Gorrell, Leah
Hale, Jace
Herold, Wyatt
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Julian, Ava

King, Noah

Kruer, Steliana

Laymon, Parker

Liu, Tianyi

Lucanegro, Taelix

Manns, Ella

Miller, Hunter

Mills, Grace

Morabito, Alexander (Alex)
Morabito, Nicholas (Nicky)
Morehead, Braylee
Mullins, Kendyll

Owens, Taitum

Peace, Natalie

Petty, Clayton

Pittman, Kasen

Reynolds, Zane

Sandwall, Olivia

Secrist, Alayna

Shaffer, Zoey

Simmering, Alexander (Alex)
Weiler, Emerson

Wilging, Penelope (Penny)
Xiao, Nathan
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Baumgard, Preston
Bechstein, Wyatt
Boyd, Grady

Clark, Asher

Click, Wyatt

Crace, Jarren
Cushing, Chloe
Dahlby, Joseph (Joe)
Decimus, Claritza (Zizi)
Fitzpatrick, Gavin
Frontz, Kendall
Godfrey, Cali

Jovani, Flynn

Kelly, Larry
Kershner, Nathan
McClain, Alexis (Lexie)
McClain, Macie
Meligan, Gavin
Moyer, Collen (CJ)
Salser, Lillian

Santry, Rowyn
Seals, Namaj

Smith, Bryson

Tolar, Sophia

Vavra, Hadley
White, Braxton
Wilson-Golden, Liam
Bender, Leyton
Blackstone, Breahna
Boor, Emma
Bradley, Grayson
Burns, Sylvia (Sylvi)
Carpenter, Chloe
Carpenter, John (Brody)
Cotter, Charles (Charlie)
Davis, Jeffrey
Decimus, Zoe

Elliott, Cheyenne
Gobble, Brooklyn
Grisham, Hayden
Harris, Malia
Headley, Hayden
Kilgore, Keatyn

Kirst, Aiden
Kososky, Gage
Lamb, Ava

Lawhorn, Karsynn
McAleer, Aubrey
Monroy, Alezander (Zander)
Moore, Braylen

Mori, Rinka

Mosier, Carson
Risner, Jocelyn
Rose, Mya
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Honor Roll: Honor Roll - Quarter 3




Schneider, Braxton
Schroeder, Cruz
Schwartfigure, Zoey
Scott, Callie

Stacy, Trevor

Steiding Mora, Aileen (Aileen Steiding)
Stevens, Clayton (Clay)
Tomlinson, Carter
Wagoner, Charlotte (Char)
Ward, Braden
Witherspoon, Saniyah
Zeigler, Logan

Bilyj, Sabrina

Breitinger, Haylee
Breitinger, Landon
Caudill, Vincent (Vince)
Chase, Logan

Chrysler, Kurstin
Conrad, Alexa (Lexi)
Cotton, Jermetreis
Crawford, Nicholas (Nick)
Crouch, Abigail (Abby)
DeWees, Bryce

Fanello, Emryn
Featheringill, Avi

Foltz, Alayna

Garn, Cory

Gfrer, Gianna (Gia)
Hale, Parker

Hamilton, Sophia
Hocker, Madelynn (Maddy)
Jeffery, Paxton

Jenkins, Kayleigh
Kanouse, Kyleigh
Kearney, Kairi

Kennedy, Madeline (Maddy)
LaCroix, Zachary (Zach)
Lawhorn, Aubrynn
Mclaren, Kileigh
Metzger, Parker

Miller, Reese

Moton, Jaria (Mia)
Myers, Connor

Nemeth, Frank (Frankie)
Neumann, Sadie
Pollock, Keith
Preuninger, Emma
Reed, Khayman
Rietschlin, Otto
Samuels, Briar

Savage, Lacey
Schraedly, Wade

Shira, Justin

Studer, Trevor

Tran, Que

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08



Viola, Bella

Viola, Carter

Wilging, Samantha (Sammy)
Woods, Zahrana
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Bartolucci, Cambree
Bayes, Derrick

Bercaw, Abagail (Abbey)
Blevins, Kinzey

Bradley, Kara

Burghard, Paxton

Criss, Gage

Eddleblute, Wyatt
Fenner, William (Will)
Frasz, Danielle

Griffith, Gavin

Hughes, Colton
Leonhard, Konnor
Nimocks, Sasha
Peterson, Gavin

Polotto, Gavin

Queer, Madison (Maddy)
Rhoad, Abbey

Robbins, Dominic
Schaade, Aaliyah
Spillman, Connor

Truax, Addalin (Addy)
Chitwood, William (Liam)
Collins, Braxton

Dzugan, Wyatt

Eldridge, Grayson

Elias, Timothy (Tim)
Hall, Whitley

Harris, Renelle
Harwood, Jason
Heckard, Jordan
Hobson, Isabella
Joseph, Cali

Jovani, Deklan

Matthes, Sophia (Sophie)
Miller, Gage

Miller, Peyton

Mitchell, Karter

Neely, Julius

Norman, Alexis (Lexi Or Alexis)
Phan, Le Thao (Thao)
Pocock, Kylie

Robinson, Carter

Sabo, Sylas

Sanger, Kenneth (Kenny)
Shaw, Loewen

Sines, Jaiden

Smith, Kole

Soliday, Jerrett (Jett Soliday)
Spellman, Luke

Vincent, Brinley

Whisler, Olivia

Young, Azzura (Azzy)
Bechstein, Elliot (Elliot Or E.J.)
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Honor Roll: Merit Roll - Quarter 3




Boyd, Mason
Craze, Jalynn
Craze, Jaxon (Jax)
Dillon, Naqguaris (Moni)
Fletcher, Luke
Greene, Makenna
Hardy, Roman
Harley, Aiden
Heston, Rylan
Horning, Arabella
Keaton, Chassity

Kern, Alexander (ALEX)

Kinniard, Sienna
Kline, Christy
Knapp, Aven
Messer, Dana
Moritz, Daniel
OBrian, Gatlin
Porter, Autumn
Porter, Mark (Markie)
Roberts, Keegan
Shaw, Oliver B
Simms, Jacob
Sipes, Kaleb
Thurber, Graham
Unger, Mason

Van Harlingen, Layla
Walter, Corbin
Walter, Levi

Wilson, Kaelynn
Wonorski, Natalie
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